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Clothing | High Visibility (Hi-Vis)

PORTWEST Sweatshirt hi-visibility B303

Ideal when it's too cool for a T-shirt but not cold enough for a jacket. Offering exceptional comfort, the fit is
roomy and the fabric is soft to touch. EN ISO 20471 Class 3

Characteristics

Series: B303
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XL
2XL
2XL
3XL
4XL
SXL

Colour

Orange
Yellow
Orange
Yellow
Orange
Yellow
Orange
Yellow
Orange
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow

Material

65% cotton/35% polyester
65% cotton/35% polyester
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65% cotton/35% polyester
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Article

13222467
13222474
13222466
13222473
13222465
13222472
12675068
13222475
12674565
13222477
13222469
13222470
13222471

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or
incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice.
ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.
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