

PORTWEST Sweatshirt hi-visibility B303

Ideal when it's too cool for a T-shirt but not cold enough for a jacket. Offering exceptional comfort, the fit is roomy and the fabric is soft to touch. EN ISO 20471 Class 3

Characteristics

Series: B303

Model	Size	Colour	Material	Article
Hi Vis sweatshirt	S	Orange	65% cotton/35% polyester	13222467
Hi Vis sweatshirt	S	Yellow	65% cotton/35% polyester	13222474
Hi Vis sweatshirt	М	Orange	65% cotton/35% polyester	13222466
Hi Vis sweatshirt	М	Yellow	65% cotton/35% polyester	13222473
Hi Vis sweatshirt	L	Orange	65% cotton/35% polyester	13222465
Hi Vis sweatshirt	L	Yellow	65% cotton/35% polyester	13222472
Hi Vis sweatshirt	XL	Orange	65% cotton/35% polyester	12675068
Hi Vis sweatshirt	XL	Yellow	65% cotton/35% polyester	13222475
Hi Vis sweatshirt	2XL	Orange	65% cotton/35% polyester	12674565
Hi Vis sweatshirt	2XL	Yellow	65% cotton/35% polyester	13222477
Hi Vis sweatshirt	3XL	Yellow	65% cotton/35% polyester	13222469
Hi Vis sweatshirt	4XL	Yellow	65% cotton/35% polyester	13222470
Hi Vis sweatshirt	5XL	Yellow	65% cotton/35% polyester	13222471

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice. ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.

E-mail: tools@eriks.be

Page 1/1

PR8920679146991990_EN_20.05.2024